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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   MARCH 2nd , 2007   LOCATION:   MONT BLEU RESORT, STATELINE 
Referees: Vic Drakulich, Toby Gibson, Pat Schellin 

Judges: Eric Cheek, Burt Clements, Duane Ford, C.J. Ross, Herb Santos, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Jim Carpenter & Rose Fain 

Ringside Doctors: Steven Brown, Damon Zavala, Todd Chapman 

Ring Announcer: Jeffrey Connor 

Promoter: Joey Gilbert Companies & GG Promotions 
Matchmaker: Chris Middendorf & Tony Mora 

Contestants 
 

Results 
 

Federal ID 
Number 

Rds Date of Birth Weight Remarks 
               

JOSEPH SALVATORE GILBERT 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JORGE MICHIE MUNOZ 
Topeka, KS 

Gilbert won by unanimous decision. 
 
GILBERT   _   MUNOZ 
119-109; 120-108; 119-109 
B. Clements – D. Ford – H. Santos 

NV057316 
 
 

MO070065 

 
 

12 

06/05/76 
 
 

05/03/81 

159 
 
 

160 

** J. Gilbert retains NABO Middleweight Title. 
Muñoz must have left hand & right wrist x-ray 
or no contest until 08/30/07 - If results are 
negative minimum suspension & no contest 
until 04/02/07 – no contact until 03/24/07 
 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

LENROY BROWN THOMAS 
St. Petersburg, FL 

----- vs ----- 
WAYNE ELLIS HAMPTON 
Capitol Heights, MD 

Thomas won by TKO 2:36 of the 2nd round. FL072635 
 
 

MD071806 

 
 

6 

03/13/85 
 
 

02/07/76 

234 
 
 

237 

Thomas must have left hand x-ray or no 
contest until 08/30/07 - If results are negative 
minimum suspension & no contest until 
04/17/07 – no contact until 04/02/07 
Suspend Hampton until 04/02/07 
No contact until 03/24/07 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

KERMITH EDGARDO GONZALEZ 
Riverview, FL 

----- vs ----- 
CESAR OLMEDO 
Salt Lake City, UT 

Gonzalez won by unanimous decision. 
 
GONZALEZ   -   OLMEDO 
39-37; 39-37; 39-37 
C.J. Ross – E. Cheek – B. Clements 

MA071738 
 
 

UT067003 

 
 

4 

05/20/86 
 
 

12/30/80 

130 
 
 

129 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

MICHAEL ANTHONY PERALTA 
Carson City, NV 

----- vs ----- 
LUIS A. LOZANO 
Las Vegas, NV 

Lozano won by unanimous decision. 
 
PERALTA   -   LOZANO 
37-39; 37-39; 37-39 
C.J. Ross – E. Cheek – D. Ford 

NV073290 
 
 

NV025934 

 
 

4 

08/21/82 
 
 

11/18/84 

133 
 
 

135 

LOZANO – PRO-DEBUT 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Toby Gibson 

JAIME GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ 
Reno, NV 

----- vs ----- 
PERNELL ROBERT JACKSON 
Washington, D.C. 

Rodriguez won by KO 2:46 of the 3rd round. NV072957 
 
 

DC069578 

 
 

4 

06/30/86 
 
 

06/15/77 

138 
 
 

135 

Suspend Jackson until 04/02/07 
No contact until 03/18/07 
 
 
Referee: Pat Schellin 

DAVID DEREK HINKEY 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
PATRICK SIERRA, JR. II 
Pueblo, CO 

Hinkey won by TKO 2:49 of the 1st round. NV039826 
 
 

CO072373 

 
 

4 

05/11/80 
 
 

08/27/81 

165 
 
 

161 

HINKEY – PRO-DEBUT 
Suspend Sierra until 04/17/07 
No contact until 04/02/07 
 
Referee: Pat Schellin 

 


